

<b>Invitation for Bids No . PW21-09</b>				<b>JJR Construction Inc</b>		<b>Spenco Construction Inc</b>		<b>Sposeto Engineering Inc</b>		<b>FBD Vanguard Construction Inc</b>	
<b>ADA Curb Retrofits (CDBG) 2021, ST-21-03</b>				1120 Ninth Ave		3170 Crow Canyon Pl #250		4558 Contractors Place		5500 Greenville Rd	
				San Mateo, CA 94402		San Ramon, CA 94585		Livermore, CA 94551		Livermore, CA 94550	
				Carlos Raposo		Spencer Stahl		John P. Sposeto		Billie Sposeto	
BID ITEMS #	Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	PCC Curb Ramp – 13C-1	EA	38	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 167,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 197,600.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 235,600.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 269,800.00
2	PCC Curb Ramp – 13C-2	EA	17	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 67,320.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 88,400.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 103,700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 119,000.00
3	PCC Curb Ramp – 13C-1 or 13C-5	EA	4	\$ 4,580.00	\$ 18,320.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 29,400.00
4	PCC Curb Ramp – 13C-2 or 13C-3	EA	1	\$ 5,234.00	\$ 5,234.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
5	PCC Curb Ramp – 13C-4	EA	1	\$ 4,189.00	\$ 4,189.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
6	PCC Curb Ramp – 13C-5	EA	47	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 206,800.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 244,400.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 267,900.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 305,500.00
7	PCC Curb Ramp – 13C-6	EA	1	\$ 3,145.00	\$ 3,145.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 4,460.00	\$ 4,460.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
8	Remove and Reconstruct Curb and Gutter (Revocable)	LF	400	\$ 99.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00
9	Remove and Reconstruct 4" Sidewalk (Revocable)	SF	800	\$ 13.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,600.00
10	Remove and Reconstruct PCC Valley Gutter and Spandrel (Revocable)	SF	1,100	\$ 19.95	\$ 21,945.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 37,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,000.00
11	Remove and Replace Existing 4" Thick Asphalt Concrete (Revocable)	SF	800	\$ 13.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,000.00
12	Remove Park Strip Concrete and Backfill with 4" Topsoil (Revocable)	SF	700	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00
13	Markings	SF	60	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,140.00
14	Striping	LF	300	\$ 27.50	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 1,680.00
15	Relocate Post/Sign (Revocable)	EA	21	\$ 325.00	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 8,736.00
16	Demolish and Dispose Trash Can (Revocable)	LS	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 765.00
<b>BID TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 573,488.00</b>		<b>\$ 696,005.00</b>		<b>\$ 762,140.00</b>		<b>\$ 808,621.00</b>
Surety				10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
Primary License				A, C8		A		A		A	
SubContractor				Del Secco Core & Saw All Saw Cutting		Chrisp Company Striping		Niles Rock Transport Trucking		Sierra Traffic Markings, Inc Striping & Signs	
								CMC Traffic Control Specialists Traffic Control		All Cities Trucking Services, Inc. Trucking	
								Sierra Traffic Markings Inc Striping			
Note:											
1 JJR Construction, Inc. bid contained an extension math error in Line Item 1; resulting in a price discrepancy of \$6,840.											